Technical Data 4376
Effective May 2016
Supersedes October 2015
HV Supercapacitors
Cylindrical cells
Description
Eaton supercapacitors are high reliability, high
power, ultra-high capacitance energy storage

Pulse
Current5
(A)
Continuous
Current6 (A)
Typical
Thermal
Resistance7,
Rth (°C/W)
Short
Circuit
Current8
(A)
1 HV0810-2R7105-R 0.200 10 1.0 9.1 1.1 0.8 120 14
3 HV0820-2R7305-R 0.080 15 3.0 23 3.3 1.6 76 34
5 HV1020-2R7505-R 0.040 20 5.1 46 5.6 2.3 73 68
6 HV0830-2R7605-R 0.040 20 6.1 46 6.5 2.8 47 68
10 HV1030-2R7106-R 0.034 23 10 54 10 3.3 40 79
15 HV1325-2R7156-R 0.030 23 15 61 14 3.1 53 90
25 HV1625-2R7256-R 0.027 45 25 68 20 3.4 47 100
35 HV1245-2R7356-R 0.020 51 35 91 28 5.8 22 135**
35 HV1635-2R7356-R 0.024 51 35 76 26 4.0 39 113
60 HV1840-2R7606-R 0.018 110 61 101 39 5.7 26 150**
100 HV1860-2R7107-R 0.012 260 101 152 61 11 10 225**
** Repeated short circuit current will permanently damage the leads and cause an open failure.
Performance
Parameter
Capacitance change